CECFR—

Feruviar de Calatori

CFR Calatori

Transport fares - INTERCITY trains *)

21% VAT INCLUDED valid starting from 14.12.2025

Transport fares

Km area 1st class 2nd class
lei lei
1-10 20,00 13,50
11-20 22,00 15,00
21-30 26,00 16,00
31-40 29,00 20,00
41-50 35,50 23,00
51-60 39,00 26,00
61-70 49,50 31,50
71-80 56,00 37,00
81-90 61,00 40,50
91-100 68,50 45,50
101-120 79,50 55,00
121-140 91,50 62,50
141-160 104,00 70,50
161-180 117,00 78,50
181-200 127,50 85,50
201-250 147,00 98,50
251-300 167,50 109,50
301-350 186,00 120,00
351-400 206,00 133,00
401-500 240,00 152,50
501-600 265,00 168,50
601-700 287,00 187,50
701-800 305,00 203,50
801-900 323,00 220,00
901-1000 339,50 233,50
> 1000 km
for 100 km 27,00 16,00

*) Fares do not include the seat reservation fee.



